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YemnioHaT U-19
2017/18 20-i Typ, MaTy Ne139

CyboTa, 21.04.2018, 14:00, "Konoc", lonnHcbka. 20°C. Inagadi: 100

PK 3IPKA

«3ipka» KponnBHULILKUIA

96
68
85
54
56
69
80
72
63
49
71

CtenaHuoB boragaH
Cupaw Mukona
Xopop4yeHko Mukuta
LLnpokos OMnUTpO
Pomalues leHnc
CypxeHKo Makcum
KpyTiH Makcum
JlonyweHko Irop
Masntok Knpuno
XpyneHko Onekcanap (K)
JleB Aptem

3anacHi

88
84
91
48
50
57
75

CnpopeHko Apocnas
DanbKoBCbKNI OaHwnno
bo3paran'sH Muxanno
KoHoBasieHKo Makcum
YepHux PomaH
Mucapes CTaHicnas
CaBiubkunin AHOpIN

TpeHep
[apeHko Bagum

ApbiTp:

Boesona AHOpin
AcucteHT 1:

MupoHoB Onekcin
ACUCTEHT 2:

YanoseHko Ceprin

4-v apbiTp:

Moniwyk Makcum
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
CoboTiok Ceprin

0:3

«Bepec» PiBHe

12 XKynaHcCbkui BiTanin
3 Xapinos Onekcin

2 MepBepneB OnekcaHap
6 KapBaubkuin AHOPIN
15 Tarno OpecTt

20 TopiH Oner

4 OnekciB BiTanin

11 JaxHoBCbKui BiTanin
7 BudiaHiH AHApin

9 PemeHsK ApTyp (K)
13 Ximyak Makcum

3anacHi

1 Manamap Brnagucnas
17 Cwpopis PomaH

16 Ctebenbcbknii Hazap
10 Casyna BaneHTuH

19 Miwyk OcTan

8 [eHTenenyyk AMnTpo
5 [HewmkiB CTaHicnas

TpeHep
Konobuy Oner
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2017/18, 20-1 Typ, MaTy Ne139
CyboTa, 21.04.2018, 14:00, "Konoc", QonnHceka. 20°C. Tnagadi: 100

«3ipKa» KponuBHULbKNI

80 KpyTiH Makcum

69 CypxeHko Makcum

57 NMucapes CTaHicnas
80 KpyTiH Makcum

91 bosparaH'saH Muxanno

72 JNlonyweHko Irop

71 JleB ApTem
84 ®anbkoBCbKM aHnno

0:3 «Bepec» PigHe
5' @) 7 BuyixaHiH AHIpin
22 ® 11 JaxHoBCbKMiA BiTanin
34'
115 37
N 37"
42'
43 4 Onekcis Bitanin
45+2' @ 11 JaxHoBCbKMiA BiTanin
48' 11 JaxHOBCbKMKI BiTanin
w  t (St
N 72"
79! t 11 JaxHOBCbKWA BiTanin

5 OewmkiB CTaHichaBs
, 6 KapBaubkuii AHApI
83 N 10 CaByna BaneHTuH

91 bo3paraH'sH Muxanno 86'
63 MaBsok Kupuno ,
50 YepHux PomaH N 87
, 4 OnekciB BiTanin
88 N 17 Cnpopis PoMaH
\ 9 PemeHsIK ApTyp
90+1 N 16 Ctebenbcbkuin Hasap
56 Pomalles [leHunc 90+4'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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